MASOUERADE

Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

TTT:

5

04/01/2018
Cl314458*
$1,450.00
Schumacher Cattle
Schumacher Cattle

53.5000 on 11/11/2020

BRR Determined

RR MASQUERADE's VICTORY
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O

http:/fwww_hiredhandsoftware.com

Courtesy df Schumacher Cattle

Jamster

All of Red

VICTORY LAP

PCC MASQUERADE

PCC MOON SHADOW
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